## 980 Oransmira de trek 8

Department of State

Division of Corporation	anc.		
P. O. Box 6327	nis		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	4		
Tananassee, FL 3231	<b>T</b>	•	
$\bigcirc$	· · · · · ·		
SUBJECT: Pe	Ranese Inc.		₹/ 
	(Proposed corpo	rate name - must include suffix)	
		The first of the second	ere de la companya d
		9000026	411091
			9801060018
		*****78	1.75 *****78.75
Enclosed is an original	l and one(1) conv of the article	es of incorporation and a check for:	
Lifelosou is an origina	and one(1) copy or are masses		
□ ¢70.00	\$78.75	□\$122.50 □ \$131.25	
□ \$70.00	Filing Fee	Filing Fee Filing Fee,	
Filing Fee	& Certificate	& Certified Copy Certified Co	onv
	& Commone	& Certifica	
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE	ED
		D	
FROM:	Janease B. K	Obinson - A	<b>6</b>
	Name (F	Printed or typed)	SEP T
			<u> </u>
	PO BOX 848		·
		Address	R 5
	<del></del>		<del></del>
	Jacksonville	, Tloaida 3223官員	<u>မ</u> မ
		State & Zip	
	(0.71) 500		
	(904) $727 - 5$	154.1	
Droosa toba	Daytime 7	Telephone number	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>1</b>
AUTHORIZATION BY P	HONE TO		h
CORRECT_TO	Suffry	~ N	1 000
0-18-01			19/
DATE			$\alpha \lambda^{0}$
DOC EXAM		· La Caracter de la companya del companya del companya de la compa	VI
	OTT Place provide the e	original and one copy of the articles.	7
4	OTE: Ticase brovide the o	riginal and one copy of the articles.	•
ε¥.			

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation un Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorpor			
A DOMEST D. F N. A. A. CD	A SE T		
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	=======================================		
	R. T.		
PCABNESE INC.			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	CORT 33		
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation	on shall be:		
Post Office Box 8480	والمستعلق المستعدد ال		
Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32239			
ARTICLE III SHARES			
The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to h	nave outstanding at any one time is:		
One Hundred			
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND	STREET ADDRESS		
The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are	e: Janease B. Pobinson		
5629 Holly BEIL DRIVE # 7 Jac	Ksonville, FLORIDA 32277		
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR	_		
The <u>name and address</u> of the incorporator to these Articles of Incor	rporation are:		
Janease B. Robinson Post Office Bu	07 8480		
Jacksonville, 760RIDA 32239			
Janeale BRolinson	9-14-98		
Signature/Incorporator	Date		
(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of proc	cess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and	agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the
provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete per	formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the
obligations of my position as registered agent	
Comende To Rolun Son	9-14-98

Signature/Registered Agent

Date